
Cashier Receipt - Duplicate Copy $10.00

Commissioning Fee 
$15.00          

+ HST

Commissioning Fee (for those over 60 years of age) FREE

Marriage Ceremony - After Hours $300.00

Marriage Ceremony - During Office Hours $200.00

Marriage License - Non-Resident $200.00

Marriage License - Tay Resident $150.00

Municipal Records Search 

(Up to 10 business days)

Municipal Records Search Update $200.00

Program Withdrawal Fee $15.00

Returned Payment Fee                               

(NSF/Stop Payment/PAP)

Septic File Search $75.00

Tax Certificate                                                     

(5 to 7 business days)

Tax Certificate - RUSH                                     

(2 business days)

Tax or Water Account Statement $10.00

Tax or Water Bill - Duplicate Copy (current year) FREE

Tax or Water Bill - Duplicate Copy (prior year) $10.00

Water Certificate                                                  

(5 to 7 business days)
Water Certificate - RUSH                                     

(2 business days)

Water Disconnect/Reconnect Fee                

(during normal business hours)

(during weekends or after hours)

Zoning Compliance Letter

(5 to 7 business days)

Zoning Compliance Letter - RUSH
(2 business days)

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$35.00

Water Disconnect/Reconnect Fee                 

$350.00

$50.00          

+ HST

$100.00

$50.00


